PRICE LIST 2024

ADULTS

ADULTS 60+y

CHILDREN
4-10Y

CHILDREN
10-17Y

PITCH A

PITCH B

ADDITIONAL
CAR

PETS

PRIVATE
BATHROOM

28.04-21.05

5,20

4,30

2,50

3,30

15,80

13,00

3,20

2,00

7,80

21.05.-04.06

6,00

5,50

3,00

4,00

16,80

15,00

3,40

2,00

10,00

04.06.-01.07.

8,80

7,80

5,60

6,60

26,60

22,00

4,20

4,20

13,00

01.07.-01.09.

10,90

10,50

6,60

7,70

30,20

26,00

5,20

5,30

15,00

01.09.-20.09.

8,80

7,80

5,60

6,60

26,60

22,00

4,20

4,20

13,00

® Residence tax is not included in the price and is payable from 01.04.-30.09. -- 1,33 EUR;
01.10.-31.03.-- 1,06 EUR per adult per day. Persons aged 12 to 17.99 pay 50% of the residence fee,

children up to 11.99 years old do not pay the residence tax.

® Electricity is included in the price.

® PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Possibility of payment: cash or credit cards.

20.09.-07.10.

5,20

4,30

2,50

3,30

16,50

13,00

3,20

2,30

7,80



